XXII1® Trofeo dell'Assunta - Marone, 18 agosto 2017 - 10,53 Km

Classifica Generale

min/Km

i i | Bontempl
F 1 Pan grazio
3 2 Frassi

4 3 Personani
5 2 Misal

6 4 Pennacchio
T 5 Bonina

18 (] Buletto

9 7 Plebani
i0 B8 Finaldi
i 9 Gakt
i 10 Fantuzzi
13 11 Guerinl
14 3 Lancini
i5 4 Vezzoll
16 12 Bertonl
i7 13 Anghel
18 14 Clarettl
19 5 Marzoll
20 15 Canossi
21 16 Mikesi

22 17 Camossi
23 18 Pettinan
44 15 LUrbani

25 20 Archetl
26 21 Cottl piccinelli
27 22 Ferrari

28 6 Bresciani
29 1 Fiantoni
30 23 Baglion
31 7 Ghidinl
32 24 Flebani
33 8 Ghirand
34 25 Serioli

35 26 Marching
36 27 Abondio
37 1B Scala

38 o Ungaro
39 2%  Alborghett|
40 10 D'alessondria
41 30  Aband

a2 31 Scotti

43 32  Lurd

a4 33 Flippl

45 34 Bonfadini
46 1 Torr

47 35  Morosini
EX] 2 Brignall
49 36  Marchettl
50 11 Zanoletti
51 37  Tondneli
7 38 Bartazroll

XXNIIL® Trofes dell Assunin

Filippo
Raman

Eros
Francesco
Fabio
Matten
Andres
Riccarde
Osvaldo
Fabio
Gabriele
Faride
Matteo
Chiudio
Alberto
Massima
Adrian
Robeérto
Maurizio
Franco
Pigtro
Williarn
Gluseppe luco
Mirco
Michele
Sivano
Fabio
Glus eppe
Laura
Andrea
Glarglo
Riccardo
Pierigi
Gabriele
Graziano
Gian carlo
Stefans
Angelo
Alestlo
Paok
Mirkao
Paoka
Smverio
Packs
Maltia
Salve
Caro
Natalia
Renato
Marco
Raffoele
Marco

1964
1982
15989
1982
1967
1581
1989
1991
1965
2004
1980
1972
1981
1966
1965
1574
1573
1870
1967
1981
1986
1968
1969
1974
1983
1974
1968
1953
1969
1989
1985
1871
1956
1585
1973
1980
1972
1956
1976
1951
1875
1978
1976
1973
15495
1963
1876
157G
1976
1964
1980
1873

Socleta Pettorala Tampo
ATL, PARATICO 1 00 :56:55 [
U5, MALDNND 5 O 5657 M
NEW ATHLETICS SULZANG 35 01:00:42 M
RUNNERS BERGAMD & 01:00:34 4]
RUNNERS BERGAMD 40 01:02:05 M
NEW ATHLETICS SULZAND 58 01:02:09 M
EVOLUTION TEAM ASSOCIAZIONE 34 01:02:14 M
Feralpl Triathion i 01:03:04 2]
ATL. PARATICO 36 01:03:49 M
ATL. VALLECAMOMNICA 2 01:03:59 M
G.P, PELLEGRINELLI &0 01:04:42 M
CORRINTIME 34 i1 ;05: 12 M
NEW ATHLETICS SULZANRD &2 01:05:27 M
ATL. PARATICO 71 01:06:11 M
AS5.D. POL. AVIVIPITENO 48 01:06:19 M
ATL. PARATICO a9 01 :06: 35 M
38 01 ;06 46 4]
10 01 :07: 02 M
BERGAMD STARS ATLETICA G 01:07;09 M
i7 01:07:14 M
ATL. GAVARDD '90 LIB. B 01:07:14 M
Thriasthion Vallecamonica il 01:07:44 H
ATL. GAVARDO ‘90 LIS, BS 01:08:28 M
ATL. GAVARDO "90 LIB. Br 01 :08: 29 "
NEW ATHLETICS SULZAND 59 01:10:12 M
CORRINTIME 49 01:10:52 M
ATL. FRANCIACORTA 10 01:10:56 M
ATL. PARATICO 42 01:11:04 M
ATL. FRANCIACORTA B4 01:11:41 F
ATL., FRANCIACORTA B3 01:11:43 M
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 22 01:11:46 M
LS. LA SPORTIVA 14 01:12:06 M
ATL, PARATICO 45 L e M
57 01:12:22 H
LS. LA SPORTIVA 12 01:12:38 M
CORRINTIME 16 011346 M
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILARG 61 01:12:47 4]
ATL. PARATICO 4 01:13:13 M
11 01:13:21 M
ATL. PARATICO 5 01:13:38 M
Ay Sporting téam BO 01:13:40 M
LLE. LA SPORTIVA 13 0l:l4:28 M
ESC S5D SRL EUROPA SC 68 01:14:35 M
3o 01:14:40 (2]
LS. MALONND 3z 01:14:43 M
FREE-ZONE 56 01:14:47 F
ATL. PARATICO 15 01:14:53 M
ATL, FRANCIACORTA 55 01:16:03 F
REW ATHLETICS SULZAND 67 01:17:01 M
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 23 ai:17:28 [
72 01:18:28 M
ATL. PARATICO Bi 01:1B:45 M

Ll ailfied Gesineraks
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05:24
0524
0545
D5:50
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:59
06:03
0604
06:08
11
0E:12
0617
o617
0619
06:20
0621
06:22
0623
D6:23
06:25
DE:30
0 30
06:40
D643
06:44
D 4
0E:48
E:48
06:48
0650
06:51
06:52
06:53
0654
0654
0657
0657
06540
06:59
07:04
or04
07:05
0705
0706
07:06
B7:13
0718
0721
0727
07:28




XXIII® Trofeo dell'Assunta - Marone, 18 agosto 2017 - 10,53 Km

Classifica Generale

FPos,
Ass.

Pos
Cat.

39

12
41
i3
14
42
43

15
45
46
16

oW

47
17
48
18

19
49

-9

51
52

21

F-Y

Cognome

Fillppinl
Prandalli
Missale
Pialorsi
Cantamess
Marini
Rossin
Wicini
Bertazzoll
Bonassi
Locatel|
Guain
Cotell
Bugini
Marazzone
Balducchelll
Tengattini
Pagani
Gardoni
Scolarl
Salani
Bonu sl
Facchinetti
Clvind
Begni
Wicard|
Zarm bkt
Maffi
Scerinl
Vezzoll

Lai

Baldrini
Bano

N e

Stelano
Stefano
Guido
Matteo
Gigrgio
Pietro
Slmone
Alessandro
Corrado
Luciara
Simone
Davide
Walter
Stefania
Gluliana
Simone
Ezio
Angelo
Gianluigi
Carla
Renats
Luca
Marica
Denis
Marco
Mareo
Andrea
Genangala
Renato
Enrica
Elena adelaide
Franca
Lodovico

Anno Socioth

1989
1970
1956
1970
1951
1962
1974
1973

1953
1972
1968
1549
1983
1964
1975
1961
1975
1947
1960
1950
1978
1973
1877
1965
19498
1995
1973
1963
1950
1976
1962
1956

Pettorale Tempo

Feralpl Triathlon 76 ﬂl':.‘l_.gl:bl'.l M
ATLETICA LEGGERA LIBERAVVENT 19 01:19:09 M
A5.D. CULS. BRESCIA 7 01:19:49 M
GARDA RUNNING A.5.0, 25 01:20:27 M
ATL. PARATICO 29 01:21:34 M
ATL. DI LUMEZZANE C.5.P. 50 01:21:39 |
ESC S50 SRL EUROPA 5C 69 01:21:44 M
ATL. VILLOMNGD ar 01:21:45 [}
A5.D. ATLETICA SARNICO 78 01:23:05 M
ATL. PARATICO 43 01:23:07 M
PACILE RUMNMING TEAM 73 D1:23:33 M
ATL. FRANCIACORTA 65 01:24:14 M
ATL. PARATICOD 53 01:24:27 M
G5 AVIS TREVIGLIO G.BRUSAFERF 46 01:24:36 F
ATL. PARATICO 51 01:25:186 F
PADILE RUNMING TEAM 26 01:26:51 M
ATL. PARATICO 41 01:26:52 M
U.S. LA SPORTIVA &3 01:27:12 M
ATL. PARATICO 47 01:27:53 i
CORRINTIME 24 01:28:24 F
ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 e 01:28:55 4
NEW ATHLETICS SULZAND &6 01:29: 30 M
ESC 55D !'rF_li. ELRDPA SC B 01:29:46 E
ESC 550 SRL EUROPA SC & 01:29:47 I
ESC 55D SRL EUROPA SC 3 01:30057 M

77 01:31:05 M

79 01:32:35 M
ATL. VILLONGD 28 01:33:56 F
ASD Morazzone 32 01:35:17 M
ATL. FRANCIACORTA g2 01:36:51 F
Gruppo Ethos Running tearm 21 01:47:02 F
ASD Marathon sospire 52 MHE F
ATL. PARATICO 33 L M

S
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min/Km

07:30
0730
07:34
o738
0744
07:45
07:45
07:45
07:53
07:53
0756
07:59
0B:01
08:02
0B:bS
08:14
oB:14
0B:16
08:20
08:23
0B8:26
08:29
08:31
08:31
08:38
08:38
o847
08:55
09:02
gl
10:09
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